
Welcome to 
TCAT –

Murfreesboro/
Smyrna!

Our Student Success and Support Team is so excited to support you on your academic 
journey, and we are dedicated to helping you navigate the TCAT – Murfreesboro/Smyrna 
system. Please see the following pages for names, contact information, and the programs 
each of our Student Services professionals supports. We are here for you, so please feel 
free to reach out to us!
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Murfreesboro 
Campus

• Barry Owens, Student Services Coordinator

• Oversees many functions in the Student Services 
Office

• 615-898-8010, ext. 132

• Barry.Owens@tcatmurfreesboro.edu
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Murfreesboro Campus

Tammy Carman, Academic & Student Support 
Associate
• Student Success Coach for Aesthetics Technology, 

Cosmetology, Manicuring, Central Sterile Processing, 
Dental Assisting, Emergency Medical 
Technology, Practical Nursing, Surgical Technology

615-898-8010, ext. 144

Tammy.Carman@tcatmurfreesboro.edu
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Murfreesboro Campus

Charlene Shelton, Murfreesboro Receptionist
• Student Success Coach for Computer Aided 

Design Technology, Digital Graphic Design, 
Heating, Air Conditioning, & Refrigeration, 
Information Technology

615-898-8010, ext. 110
Charlene.Shelton@tcatmurfreesboro.edu
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Smyrna Campus

Emily Bennett, Assistant Student Services 
Coordinator
• Student Success Coach for Automotive Service 

Technology, Industrial Electrical Maintenance/ 
Mechatronics, ADA Coordinator

• 615-898-8010, ext. 206

• Emily.Bennett@tcatmurfreesboro.edu
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Smyrna Campus

Olivia Webb, Academic & Student 
Support Associate
• Student Success Coach for Collision Repair Technology, 

Electrical & Plumbing Technology, Machine Tool 
Technology, Welding

• 615-898-8010, ext. 205

• Olivia.Webb@tcatmurfreesboro.edu
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Murfreesboro and 
Smyrna Campuses

Cheryl Williams, Vice President of Student Services

• Oversees Student Services division

615-898-8010, ext. 207

Cheryl.Williams@tcatmurfreesboro.edu
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